高精度コレットホルダ　HDC・A
HIGH-PRECISION COLLET HOLDER
BT
0.4
0.7
1.0
0.9-  90
1.0

68,700
69,830
ご注文例 Ordering Example
UTS6350 HDC 16 90
呼称
Name
突出し長さ（L1）
Projection length
最大コレット内径
Max. collet I.D.
シャンクサイズ
Shank size
UTS6350 HDC 16 90 HAA
高圧の場合
High pressure type only
高圧用　High pressure type
1.1～7.0MPa （UTS10080のみ2.1～7.0MPa）
低圧用　Low pressure type
0～1.0MPa （UTS10080のみ0～2.0MPa）
1.コレット、スパナ、六角穴付プリセットスクリュー、セミドライ加工用プリセットス
クリューは別途ご注文下さい。標準仕様プリセットスクリューは付属しております。
2. クーラントコレット（FDC-OH、C、MS）とタング付刃具併用時の最
低挿入長はP369を参照下さい。
3. L3はプリセットスクリューを使用した時の値です
4. UTS5040は高圧用のみになります。
1.Collet, spanner, hexagon head preset screw and preset screw for semi-
dry processing are sold separately. Standard preset screw is included.
2. Refer to P369 for minimum tool insertion length in case of using our cool-
ant collets (FDC-OH,C or MS).
3. "L3" dimensions in brackets are for using  preset screw.
4. Only high pressure type is available for UTS5040.
商品コードの※は低圧用では0、高圧用では1となります。
高圧用のみ
High pres-
sure only
コレット
Collet
スパナ
Spanner
P365 P370
プリセット
スクリュー